FLAMEPROOF &
WEATHERPROOF
LIMIT SWITCH BOX
Perfect Monitoring, Control and
Protection for Valve
IPC manufactures a complete range of
Flameproof and Weatherproof Limit Switch

SWITCH
QUANTITY CONDUIT ENTRY MATERIAL DOME COLOUR
ORDERING EXAMPLE
FPB-F-1-2-H-1-4-01-0
LIMIT SWITCH BOX-(FPB-F), FLAMEPROOF IIC+PESO,
IP 66/67, SWITCH & QTY-SPDT ELECTROMECH -2 NOS,
CABLE ENTRY-½” NPT, MTRL.-ALUMINUM, DOME-
RED+GREEN, PAINTING-IPC STD, WITHOUT MOUNTING KIT
FLAMEPROOF LIMIT SWITCH BOX (FPB)
3
INTERNAL ARRANGEMENT
MATERIAL OF CONSTRUCTION
ITEM
NO. PART NAME QTY.MOC
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
9
10
11
12
13
14
HOUSING
COVER
OPERATING ROD
INNER CAM
OUTER CAM
CLAMPING RING
INNER DOME
INNER CAP
OUTER DOME
PCB ASSEMBLY (NOT SHOWN)
SWITCHS/SENSORS
O-RING
SHC SCREW, M6X1PX22L-g
ABS
ABS
30% GLASS FILLED NYLON
ABS
NYLON 6 UNFILLED
POLYCABRONATE
GLASS EPOXY PCB
VITON RUBBER
STAINLESS STEEL SS304
MICRO-SWITCH/PROXIMITY SENSORS,
CYL/RECTANGULAR/SLATTED
LM-6/LM-24/ADC-12/SS304
(CF8)/SS 316 (CF8M)
STAINLESS STEEL - SS304/SS316
1
1
1
1
1
2
2
1
1
1
-
4
6
DIMENSION DETAILS
WIRING DIAGRAM (2 SPDT SWITCHES) WIRING DIAGRAM (2 SENSORS)
4
WEATHERPROOF
LIMIT SWITCH BOX (WPB-W)
In case of nylon construction, glass filed nylon body avoids corrosion.

ALUMINIUM
MATERIAL
ORDERING EXAMPLE
WPB-W-1-2-H-0-1-01-0
LIMIT SWITCH BOX-(WPB-W), WEATHERPROOF IP 67,
SWITCH & QTY-SPDT ELECTROMECH -2 NOS, CABLE ENTRY-
½” NPT, MTRL.-NYLON, DOME-RED+GREEN, PAINTING-IPC
STD, WITHOUT MOUNTING KIT
ORDERING OPTION
WEATHERPROOF
LIMIT SWITCH BOX (WPB-W)
5
INTERNAL ARRANGEMENT
MATERIAL OF CONSTRUCTION
DIMENSION DETAILS
ITEM
NO. PART NAME QTY.MOC
ALUMINUM/
GLASS FILLED NYLON
WEATHERPROOF HOUSING
COVER FOR HOUSING
SHAFT
INNER CAM
OUTER CAM
SPRING -1
PCB ASSEMBLY
SPACER
SWITCH COVER
INNER DOME
OUTER DOME
O-RING FOR HOUSING
O-RING FOR SHAFT
O-RING FOR CLAMP RING
COMB HEAD SCREW
CIRCLIP
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9
10
11
12
13
14
15
16
STAINESS STEEL
NYLON 6 UNFILLED
NYLON 6 UNFILLED
STEEL
GLASS EPOXY PCB
ABS
NYLON 6 UNFILLED
ABS
POLYCARBONATE

2
4
ORDERING EXAMPLE
WPB-L-1-4-H-1-1-01-0
LIMIT SWITCH BOX-(WPB-L), WEATHERPROOF IP 67,
SWITCH & QTY-SPDT ELECTROMECH -4 NOS, CABLE ENTRY-
½” NPT, MTRL.-ALUMINUM, DOME-RED+GREEN, PAINTING-
IPC STD, WITHOUT MOUNTING KIT
IP66 & IP68
Aluminium body provides good mechanical strength.
Easily adjustable and tool free serrated cams allow a very quick and fine
switch adjustment.
WPB series limit switch boxes have a standard large two color position
indicator which is easily visible both from side and top of the valve.
Complies to NAMUR Mounting standard – VDI / VDE 3845.
Various options of Cable entries are available like 1/2” NPT, M20x1.5P, etc.
WPB can be provided on request with an extra terminal strip for external
solenoid valve connection.
Various switch options are available like micro-switches, inductive
proximity sensors, etc.
Available with mounting accessories which are compatible with various
actuator makes.
Optional stainless steel bracket can be provided. Temperature range -20 °C
to +80 °C.
Ingress Protection levels as per IP66 and IP68 are available.
FEATURES
SERIES SWITCH
TYPE
SWITCH
QUANTITY
CONDUIT
ENTRY MATERIAL CERTIFICATION SWITCH
TYPE
DOME
COLOR
ORDERING OPTION
WPB-L
SERIES
1
2
3
4
SWITCH
QUANTITY
H
Q
M
½” NPT – 2 NOS
¾” NPT – 2 NOS
(BY-ADAPTER)
M20X1.5 – 2 Nos
(By-Adapter)
X
ANY OTHER POSSIBLE
COMBINATION
(BY-ADAPTER)
CONDUIT ENTRY
1 ALUMINIUM
MATERIAL
0
1
RED + GREEN
RED + YELLOW
DOME COLOUR
MICRO SWITCHES –
SPDT/SPST/DPDT1
2 PROXIMITY SENSORS –
CYLINDRICAL / SLOTTED
SWITCH TYPE
CERTIFICATION
1